



# UL-WEB-UFS Report

**CU Product Information Record :** 720000278611/000

**Status :** Released PL

**Authorization Group :** R&D CATEGORY SAVOURY

**Planned effective date :** Nov 26, 2024

## Basic Data

### General Information

Valid From	Nov 26, 2024
Valid To	Dec 31, 9999
Created On	Jun 24, 2024
Created By	PLANKEN_E
Changed On	Nov 25, 2024
Changed By	SAP_WFRT
Brand Name	KNORR
HOS	710064801948
Change Number	300007403175

### CU Product Information Record Description

Language	Description
Bulgarian	CU KN HOLLAND SAUCE 1L BRICK EB EU
Croatian	CU KN HOLLAND SAUCE 1L BRICK EB EU
Dutch	Knorr Prof Garde d'Or Hollandaise saus 1L <UFS>
Dutch_BE	Knorr Prof Garde d'Or Hollandaise saus 1L <UFS>
English	CU KN HOLLAND SAUCE 1L BRICK EB EU
French_BE	Knorr Prof Garde d'Or Sauce Hollandaise 1L <UFS>
German_DACH	Knorr Prof Garde d'Or Hollandaise sauce 1L <UFS>
Hungarian	CU KN HOLLAND SAUCE 1L BRICK EB EU
Romanian	CU KN HOLLAND SAUCE 1L BRICK EB EU
Slovenian	CU KN HOLLAND SAUCE 1L BRICK EB EU

### Target Location

Validity Area	Language
Belgium	German_DACH



# UL-WEB-UFS Report

**CU Product Information Record :** 720000278611/000

**Status :** Released PL

**Authorization Group :** R&D CATEGORY SAVOURY

**Planned effective date :** Nov 26, 2024

## CUC Product Information Record Data

### CUC Product Information Record Header data

CUC Product Information Record : 200000140928/012/000

Rating : PUBLIC

Validity Area : EU

Valid From : Nov 1, 2023

Valid To : Dec 31, 9999

Status : Released

### Product Name

Language	Product Name
English	CUC WSc-Asep Hollandaise 02

### Ingredient and Allergens/Diet Declarations

**Target Location/Language :** FOODS:BE/German\_DACH

**Legal Denominator :** Hollandaise Sauce.

#### Ingredient List:

Zutaten: pflanzliche Öle (Palm, Raps), Trinkwasser, **EIGELB** 5%, **MAGERMILCHPULVER**, Speisesalz, Zucker, Säureregulator (Milchsäure), Verdickungsmittel (Xanthan, Guarkernmehl, Johannisbrotkernmehl), Aromen (mit **SELLERIE, MILCH**). <sup>1</sup>Glutenfrei.

### Additional Declarations

**Target Location/Language :** FOODS:BE/German\_DACH

#### Measures :

Measure Type	Value	UOM	UOM Description
Nettovolumen	1	L e	Liter e
Nettogewicht	973	g	Gramm
Volumen pro Portion	100	ml	Milliliter
Portionen/Dosierungen/Anwendun	10	No.	Anzahl

#### Statements:

Purpose	Description
SYMBOLS/LOGOS	EVU Logo, vegetarisch
SYMBOLS/LOGOS	EVU Approved - ID 0754
NUTRITION	Nährwerte pro 100 ml



# UL-WEB-UFS Report

**CU Product Information Record :** 720000278611/000

**Status :** Released PL

**Authorization Group :** R&D CATEGORY SAVOURY

**Planned effective date :** Nov 26, 2024

Purpose	Description
STORAGE	Ungeöffnet ohne Kühlung haltbar. Nicht unter +5 °C lagern. Nach dem Öffnen gekühlt aufbewahren und innerhalb von 2 Tagen verbrauchen.
SHELF LIFE	Mindestens haltbar bis:
SYMBOLS/LOGOS	Please recycle
SYMBOLS/LOGOS	Gluten free <sup>1</sup> <sup>1</sup> Sans gluten
SYMBOLS/LOGOS	bain-marie stable
SYMBOLS/LOGOS	1 L
OTHER	Servivorschlag
OTHER	1 L e

## Nutrient Declarations

**Target Location/Language:** FOODS:BE/German\_DACH

On Pack Nutrition Information [As Sold]

Nährwertinformation	Pro 97,3 g [ 100 ml ]
Energie	1916 kJ
Energie	458 kcal
Fett	50 g
davon gesättigte Fettsäuren	17 g
Kohlenhydrate	1,9 g
davon Zucker	1,7 g
Ballaststoffe	< 0,5 g
Eiweiß	1,5 g
Salz	0,80 g

### Pro - 97,3 g (As Sold)

Statements :
Produkt wie verkauft
Portion

**End of CUC Product Information Record      200000140928/012/000**



# UL-WEB-UFS Report

**CU Product Information Record :** 720000278611/000

**Status :** Released PL

**Authorization Group :** R&D CATEGORY SAVOURY

**Planned effective date :** Nov 26, 2024

## Basic Data

### General Information

Valid From	Nov 26, 2024
Valid To	Dec 31, 9999
Created On	Jun 24, 2024
Created By	PLANKEN_E
Changed On	Nov 25, 2024
Changed By	SAP_WFRT
Brand Name	KNORR
HOS	710064801948
Change Number	300007403175

### CU Product Information Record Description

Language	Description
Bulgarian	CU KN HOLLAND SAUCE 1L BRICK EB EU
Croatian	CU KN HOLLAND SAUCE 1L BRICK EB EU
Dutch	Knorr Prof Garde d'Or Hollandaise saus 1L <UFS>
Dutch_BE	Knorr Prof Garde d'Or Hollandaise saus 1L <UFS>
English	CU KN HOLLAND SAUCE 1L BRICK EB EU
French_BE	Knorr Prof Garde d'Or Sauce Hollandaise 1L <UFS>
German_DACH	Knorr Prof Garde d'Or Hollandaise sauce 1L <UFS>
Hungarian	CU KN HOLLAND SAUCE 1L BRICK EB EU
Romanian	CU KN HOLLAND SAUCE 1L BRICK EB EU
Slovenian	CU KN HOLLAND SAUCE 1L BRICK EB EU

### Target Location

Validity Area	Language
Belgium	French



# UL-WEB-UFS Report

**CU Product Information Record :** 720000278611/000

**Status :** Released PL

**Authorization Group :** R&D CATEGORY SAVOURY

**Planned effective date :** Nov 26, 2024

## CUC Product Information Record Data

### CUC Product Information Record Header data

CUC Product Information Record : 200000140928/012/000

Rating : PUBLIC

Validity Area : EU

Valid From : Nov 1, 2023

Valid To : Dec 31, 9999

Status : Released

### Product Name

Language	Product Name
English	CUC WSc-Asep Hollandaise 02

## Ingredient and Allergens/Diet Declarations

**Target Location/Language :** FOODS:BE/French

**Legal Denominator :** Sauce Hollandaise.

### Ingredient List:

Ingrédients : huiles végétales (palme, colza), eau, jaune d'**ŒUF** 5%, **LAIT** écrémé en poudre, sel, sucre, correcteur d'acidité (acide lactique), épaississants (gomme xanthane, gomme guar, farine de graines de caroube), arômes (dont **CÉLERI, LAIT**).

## Additional Declarations

**Target Location/Language :** FOODS:BE/French

### Measures :

Measure Type	Value	UOM	UOM Description
Volume net	1	L e	Litres e
Poids net	973	g	grammes
Volume par portion	100	ml	Millilitres
"Portions/Doses/"	10	N°.	Numéro

### Statements:

Purpose	Description
SYMBOLS/LOGOS	EVU logo, suitable for vegetarians
SYMBOLS/LOGOS	EVU Approved - ID 0754
NUTRITION	Valeurs nutritionnelles pour 100 ml



# UL-WEB-UFS Report

**CU Product Information Record :** 720000278611/000

**Status :** Released PL

**Authorization Group :** R&D CATEGORY SAVOURY

**Planned effective date :** Nov 26, 2024

Purpose	Description
STORAGE	À conserver au sec et à température ambiante, pas en dessous de 5°C. Après ouverture, à conserver au réfrigérateur maximum 2 jours.
SHELF LIFE	À consommer de préférence avant le:
SYMBOLS/LOGOS	Please recycle
SYMBOLS/LOGOS	Gluten free <sup>1</sup> Sans gluten
SYMBOLS/LOGOS	BAIN-MARIE STABLE
SYMBOLS/LOGOS	1 L
OTHER	Suggestion de présentation
OTHER	1 L e

## Nutrient Declarations

**Target Location/Language:** FOODS:BE/French

On Pack Nutrition Information [As Sold]

Nutriments	Pour 97,3 g [ 100 ml ]
Énergie	1916 kJ
Énergie	458 kcal
Matières grasses	50 g
- dont acides gras saturés	17 g
Glucides	1,9 g
- dont sucres	1,7 g
Fibres	< 0,5 g
Protéines	1,5 g
Sel	0,80 g

**Pour - 97,3 g (As Sold)**

Statements :
Produit tel que vendu
Portion

**End of CUC Product Information Record      200000140928/012/000**



# UL-WEB-UFS Report

**CU Product Information Record :** 720000278611/000

**Status :** Released PL

**Authorization Group :** R&D CATEGORY SAVOURY

**Planned effective date :** Nov 26, 2024

## Basic Data

### General Information

Valid From	Nov 26, 2024
Valid To	Dec 31, 9999
Created On	Jun 24, 2024
Created By	PLANKEN_E
Changed On	Nov 25, 2024
Changed By	SAP_WFRT
Brand Name	KNORR
HOS	710064801948
Change Number	300007403175

### CU Product Information Record Description

Language	Description
Bulgarian	CU KN HOLLAND SAUCE 1L BRICK EB EU
Croatian	CU KN HOLLAND SAUCE 1L BRICK EB EU
Dutch	Knorr Prof Garde d'Or Hollandaise saus 1L <UFS>
Dutch_BE	Knorr Prof Garde d'Or Hollandaise saus 1L <UFS>
English	CU KN HOLLAND SAUCE 1L BRICK EB EU
French_BE	Knorr Prof Garde d'Or Sauce Hollandaise 1L <UFS>
German_DACH	Knorr Prof Garde d'Or Hollandaise sauce 1L <UFS>
Hungarian	CU KN HOLLAND SAUCE 1L BRICK EB EU
Romanian	CU KN HOLLAND SAUCE 1L BRICK EB EU
Slovenian	CU KN HOLLAND SAUCE 1L BRICK EB EU

### Target Location

Validity Area	Language
Belgium	Dutch



# UL-WEB-UFS Report

**CU Product Information Record :** 720000278611/000

**Status :** Released PL

**Authorization Group :** R&D CATEGORY SAVOURY

**Planned effective date :** Nov 26, 2024

## CUC Product Information Record Data

### CUC Product Information Record Header data

CUC Product Information Record : 200000140928/012/000

Rating : PUBLIC

Validity Area : EU

Valid From : Nov 1, 2023

Valid To : Dec 31, 9999

Status : Released

### Product Name

Language	Product Name
English	CUC WSc-Asep Hollandaise 02

## Ingredient and Allergens/Diet Declarations

**Target Location/Language :** FOODS:BE/Dutch

**Legal Denominator :** Hollandaisesaus.

### Ingredient List:

Ingrediënten: plantaardige oliën (palm, raapzaad), water, **EIGEEL** 5%, magere **MELKPOEDER**, zout, suiker, zuurteregelaar (melkzuur), verdikkingsmiddelen (xanthaangom, guar gom, johannesbroodpitmeel), aroma's (bevat **SELDERIJ**, **MELK**). <sup>1</sup>Glutenvrij.

## Additional Declarations

**Target Location/Language :** FOODS:BE/Dutch

### Measures :

Measure Type	Value	UOM	UOM Description
Nettovolume	1	L e	l e
Nettogewicht	973	g	g
Volume per portie/portie	100	ml	ml
Porties/Dosissen/toepassingen	10	Aan	Aantal

### Statements:

Purpose	Description
SYMBOLS/LOGOS	EVU logo, suitable for vegetarians
SYMBOLS/LOGOS	EVU Approved - ID 0754
NUTRITION	Voedingswaarden per 100 ml



# UL-WEB-UFS Report

**CU Product Information Record :** 720000278611/000

**Status :** Released PL

**Authorization Group :** R&D CATEGORY SAVOURY

**Planned effective date :** Nov 26, 2024

Purpose	Description
STORAGE	Droog en bij kamertemperatuur bewaren, niet lager dan 5°C. Na opening max. 2 dagen in de koelkast bewaren.
SHELF LIFE	Ten minste houdbaar tot:
SYMBOLS/LOGOS	Please recycle
SYMBOLS/LOGOS	Gluten free <sup>1</sup> <sup>1</sup> Sans gluten
SYMBOLS/LOGOS	bain-marie stable
SYMBOLS/LOGOS	1 L
OTHER	Serveersuggestie
OTHER	1 L e

## Nutrient Declarations

**Target Location/Language:** FOODS:BE/Dutch

On Pack Nutrition Information [As Sold]

Voedingsstoffen	Per 97,3 g [ 100 ml ]
Energie	1916 kJ
Energie Kcal	458 kcal
Vetten	50 g
waarvan verzadigde vetzuren	17 g
Koolhydraten	1,9 g
waarvan suikers	1,7 g
Vezels	< 0,5 g
Eiwitten	1,5 g
Zout	0,80 g

**Per - 97,3 g (As Sold)**

Statements :
Product zoals verkocht
Portie

**End of CUC Product Information Record      200000140928/012/000**